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大綱

谷本

【3位決定戦】

38 もえぎ野

41 新羽

39

40

東山田

【3位決定戦】

42 あかね台
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37 新田 37 篠原

38 十日市場

36 みたけ台 36 森村学園

35 鴨志田 35 新羽

33 鴨居

34 谷本 34 東山田

33 市ケ尾

31 東鴨居　 31 すすき野

32 慶応 32 日本大学

29 樽町 29 谷本

30 サレジオ 30 みたけ台

27 美しが丘 27 市ケ尾

28 あざみ野 28 茅ケ崎

25 森村学園 25 日吉台

26 川和 26 神大附属

23 すすき野 23 田奈

24 早渕 24 桐蔭学園

21 都田 21 中山

22 荏田南 22 青葉台

19 神大附属 19 東鴨居　

20 中山 20 あざみ野

17 日吉台 17 大綱

18 緑が丘 18 中大横浜

15 中川 15 緑が丘

16 鴨居 16 新田

13 奈良 13 城郷

14 篠原 14 美しが丘

11 城郷 11 都田

12 東山田 12 荏田南

9 中大横浜 9 日吉台西

10 茅ケ崎 10 山内

青葉台 7 鴨志田

8 霧が丘 8 川和

5 樽町

6 田奈 6 奈良

3 早渕

4 日吉台西 4 あかね台

1 中川西

2 もえぎ野 2 中川

日本大学

大綱

1 中川西

3 高田

5 桐蔭学園

7

サレジオ

横浜市立中川西中学校

横浜市立十日市場中学校

横浜市立東山田中学校

サレジオ学院中学校

横浜市立中川西中学校

横浜市立田奈中学校

横浜市立大綱中学校

横浜市立谷本中学校


